
Saint Mary's College of California

UNDERGRADUATE FEES

2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR

Effective July 1, 2023

TUITION 2023-2024

Full-time (12-18 units) 55,634$             

Part-time unit cost (less than 12 units/semester or less than 24 units for the year, including Jan term) 1,987$               

Additonal Courses (over 18 units per semester) 1,987$               

Open Enrollment (per course- no more than 2 courses per term) 1,192$               

FEES

Student Activity Fee 200$                   

Student Enhancement Fee 300$                   

Medical Insurance Fee 2,462$               

ROOM and MEALS

Please visit Campus Housing for other room/meal options

Traditional Style Residence

Single Room 17,950$             

Double Room 16,900$             

TUITION AND FEES - By Term Fall Spring

Tuition 27,817$             27,817$             

Student Activity Fee 100$                   100$                  

Student Enhancement Fee 150$                   150$                  

Room and Meals (Traditional Style- Contact Campus Housing for additional room selections)

Single Room with meal plan 8,975$               8,975$               

Double Room with meal plan 8,450$               8,450$               

Other Fees:

New Student (orientation) Fee- Required of all new undergraduate students 300$                   

Registration Fee - Required of all new undergraduate students 30$                     

Late Payment Fee (Monthly service charge) 50$                     

Late Registration Fee 175$                   

Lab Fees and Instructional Material Fees: See description of courses in course Catalog as fees may vary


